UP Series
18
Type key
Type key
Example UP S 15 -58 () F C
Circulator pump
S: 3 speed
10: Comfort series
15: Small stator UP
25, 26, 43, 50: Large stator UP
Maximum head [dm]
Pump housing
 = Cast iron (no letter = cast iron)
S  = Stainless steel
B  = Bronze
Pipe connection
F  = Flange
FR  = Flange rotated 90°
U  = Union connection
5  = 1/2" internal sweat
7  = 3/4" internal sweat
N  = NPT female thread fitting
7P  = 3/4" male x female connection
Special features
/T  = Timer
/LC  = Line cord
/VS  = Variable speed control
/MR = Mixing reset control
A  = Thermostat (Aquastat)
C  = Check valve (integrated into discharge)
UPSeries.book  Page 18  Tuesday, September 18, 2007  1:01 PM
UP Series
19
Nameplate description
Nameplate
Fig. 1 Nameplate
TM
03
 8
59
5
20
07
NONSUBMERSIBLE CIRCULATION PUMP
I1/1 (A) P1 (W)
.74 85  -
US
3
5
6
7
4
2
1
8
9
12
13
14
11
10
15
P/N: 59896155
PC: 0452     P1
Type UP 15 - 42F
115 V      1PH
60Hz
10uF
Class F
IMPEDANCE
PROTECTED
FOR INDOOR USE ONLY
MAX FLUID TEMP. 230F
C USUL
99K4
LISTED
NONSUBMERSIBLE CIRCULATION PUMP
I1/1 (A) P1 (W)
.74 85  -
US
P/N: 59896155
PC: 0452     P1
Type UP 15 - 42F
115 V      1PH
60Hz
10uF
Class F
IMPEDANCE
PROTECTED
FOR INDOOR USE ONLY
MAX FLUID TEMP. 230F
C USUL
99K4
LISTED
Pos. Description Pos. Description
1 Non-submersible pump 9 Approval
2 Pump type, UP 15-42F 10 Product number, P/N: 59896155
3 Voltage, 115 V 11 04 = year 2004 / 52 = week
4 Frequency, 60 Hz 12 US approval
5 Capacitor, 10 μF 13 Isolation, Class F
6 1-phase 14 Impedance-protected
7 Power, 85 W 15 Maximum liquid temperature, 230° F
8 Current, 0.74 A
UPSeries.book  Page 19  Tuesday, September 18, 2007  1:01 PM